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TROFEO S. LUCIA

ACL BONACCORSI (CT) - 16 Dicembre 1990

Ordine d'arrivo J|S e Amatori

1)
2)
3)
a)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)-
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)

U'URSO Giuseppe et B
MARCELLINO Giuseppe 64
VERONA Rosario 63
CACIA Salvatore = 67
MOMBARDO Mardeo 61
ROVELLA Carlo i 72
MARCELLING Filippo 67
MANGANO Rosario A 57
AMATUG Salvatore 70
FURNO' Alfredo -3 12
LO CASTRO Giuseppe 67
RACITI Maurizio § 2
STAGNITTA Antonio 61
INTERDONATO Giovanni 59
GUGLIELMINO Salvatore j 73
DELLZAQUILA Salvatore 71
DI NATALE Salvatore 70
MESSINA Giuseppe = 70
CAVALLARO Concetto A 58

PARIST ASSENZA Alessandro 71
MAROTTA Giuseppe 66

CASTELLI Piero A 54
TURRISI Alfio j 72
BARBERA Giuseppe A 67
PULVIRENTI Giuseppe 3 13
RAPISARDA Biagio 3 I3

KRThRIhs

Gara podistica di Km'8,300 circa

FF.AA.

Lib. CT

Pro Patria MI
UISP Invicta CT
Athletic Club SR
Lib. CT

Masters Club CT
Eibs GF

13} "
UISP Invicta CT
Monti Rossi Nicolosi
Athletic Club SR
Milone SR
Atl. Valleverde
Atl. Amatori CT
UISP Scicli RG

Libs €1
CUS Masters CT
Lib. Belpasso
Atl. S.A. Li Battiati
Lib. Ciclope Acireale
Lib. Belpasso

Partiti 36 - Arrivati 26 - Ritirati 10
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IL GIUDICE ARBITRO

26'42"
26'43"
26'43"
26'44"
26'44"
26'45"
26'46"
26'52"
26'54"
26'59"
27 00"
27'08"
7
27'18"
Py A
27'29"
27'44"
2752
28'03"
28'04"
28'13"
28'29"
28'47"
29°'30"
29 ] 38" ¥
29'39"



